draw_times

DRAWS FOR DRESSAGE
PEEL METROPOLITAN HORSE AND PONY CLUB
SHOWMAN SERIES 3
Dressage/show Jumping/in hand - 11th August 2019
GATE WILL BE OPEN AT 6.30AM
JUMPING COURSE WILL BE OPEN AT 7AM — 8.15AM TO WALK

Show Jumping

65cm — 8.30am sharp

100cm — 10am approximate

90cm — 10.15am approximate

80cm — 10.25am approximate

45¢cm — 11lam approximate

30cm & lead line — 12noon approximate
65cm you will jump before your dressage test

* Please note if you have a late dressage test please do your in-hand test first.
In-hand arena closes at 12 noon.

Please bring a rope to tie behind your horse in the tie up bays. NO FLOAT YARDS ALLOWED
unless you park up past the old house .

Peel would like to thank their major sponsor for the year
Bling it on Horse Gear and Accessories

Malibu Podiatry

Off The Track RWWA

Laptek systems

Technical Lubrication Services

Gable constructions

WA Safety

Sea Containers WA

Secret Womans Business Photography

Prizes for Series winners — proudly sponsored by

Bling it on Horse Gear and Accessories & Secret Womans
business photography

Raffle sponsors

Anketell Stockfeeds

Junior Committee

Peel Members

Fifty- Two photography

Quantum Equine Healing

Kim Lindsay Equestrian — Ovarit Jumps

Make sure you bring some extra change for the raffle tickets , there
will be heaps of fabulous prizes.

HELPER LIST AT END OF DRESSAGE DRAWS
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RIDER NAME
JUDGE - Wendy Fulwood

PRELIM 1A 45CM 10yrs and under
Cleo Miller

Makayla Ryan

Kaya Mfune

Willow Yeates

PRELIM 1A 45CM
18 - 39Years
Bronwyn Gibson
Sarah Coates
Danielle Van Oosten
Jaimee Cotter
Kiralee Bloxham

PREP A30CM 11-15 yrs
Emily Adams

Ruby Nunn

Darcy Kulcsar

PREP A 30CM 16 -39 YEARS
Emma Colegate

Emma Griffiths
10 MINUTE BREAK

LEAD LINE

10 Years and under
Olivia Gordon

Aine Dooley

Hailey Synman

Please note your height will start jumping at 8.30am sharp
PRELIM 1B 65CM
12 Years and under
Senae Marriott — Romeo
Emmi Kneale

Sune Synman

Grace Johnson

Ithica Harris

Madison Novak
Anastasia Breach
Taleah Beard

Senae Marriott — James

Page 2

ARENA 1
GRASS

AM
8.30
8.38
8.46
8.54

9.02
9.10
9.18
9.26
9.34

9.42
9.50
9.58

10.06
10.14

10.32
10.38
10.44

10.52
11.00
11.08
11.16
11.24
11.32
11.40
11.48
11.56
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RIDER NAME
JUDGE - Kerri Edwards

PRELIM 1C 80CM
17 Years and over
Jess Smith

Jo Mfune

Amanda Higgins
Abbey Worboys
Rachelle Millard

PRELIM 1C 80CM
10 - 16 Years
Izabella Bilich

Holly Brimblecombe
Mathilda Swan

PRELIM 1A 45CM 11 -14 years
Hannah Stanley

Amalie Arnell-Smith

Tegan Purcell

Kate Banner

izabela ladds

Mackenzie Redmond

Rebecca Suavljko

10 MINUTE BREAK
PREP A 30 CM 10 years and under
Chloe Chapman
Jamine Hodkinson
Emily Brimblecombe

Please note your height will start jumping at 8.30am sharp
PRELIM 1B 65CM
13-17 Years

Meg Richards
Isabella Howe
Brianna Mwangangi
Erin Greenwood
Riley Novak

Tess Cooper

Jess Cottier
Rebecca Suavljko
Katy Reid
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ARENA 2
RIVER SAND

AM

8.30
8.38
8.46
8.54
9.02

9.10
9.18
9.26

9.34

9.42

9.50

9.58
10.06
10.14
10.22

10.40
10.48
10.56

11.04
11.12
11.20
11.28
11.36
11.44
11.52
12.00
12.08
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RIDER NAME
JUDGE - Marian Semones ARENA 3
RIVER SAND

NOVICE 2A 100CM - open age AM
Ingrid Crookshank 8.30
Tiffani Tong 8.38
Zoe Dalton 8.46
NOVICE 2A 90CM

12 - 16 Years

Indianna Clarke 8.54
Madison Tong 9.02
NOVICE 2A 90CM

17 Years and over

Shanaya King 9.10
PRELIM 1A 45CM
40 Years and over

Gillian Bailey 9.18
Carol Grgic 9.26
Caren Earl 9.34
Vicki Yeates 9.42
PREP A 30 CM 40 YRS AND OVER
Jenny Stamp 9.50
Sheryl Elliott 9.58
Cheryl Honeyman 10.06
Gail Ware 10.14
Sue White 10.22
10 MINUTE BREAK

Please note your height will start jumping at 8.30am sharp

PRELIM 1B 65CM

18 Years and over

Natalie Beard 10.40
Sam Unstead 10.48
Gillian Greaves 10.56
Marie Davison 11.04
Daniella Kirk 11.12
Fiona Brown 11.20
Jess Novak 11.28
Caris Tavelli 11.36
Catherine Macey 11.44
Ingrid Crookshank — Cooper 11.52
Amy Onell 12.00
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GEAR CHECKERS - DRESSAGE

Lauren Worrall

Anita Worrall

Anita Worrall

GEAR CHECKERS - SHOW JUMPING

Elizabeth Richards
Maggie Coates
Jess Kneale

DRESSAGE MARSHALLS
Kevin Brimblecombe

Sarah Cooper

Lenoard Griffiths

Steve Ladds
Karlene Miller
Tracey Cottier

Tim Tuiner

Noor Crookshank

Dawn Banner

SHOW JUMP MARSHALLS
George Bilich

Kim Greenwood

Emma Howe

Jess Kneale

John Adams

IN-HAND PENCILLER
Jenny Millard

Miranda Harris

DRESSAGE PENCILLERS
Ros Davis

Beth Johnson

Jess Barbour

Megan Mentz

Jackie Stone

Tracey Brimblecombe

GATE MARSHALS - SHOW JUMPING

PRACTISE ARENA
Joanne Clarke
Mandy Suvaljko
Mary Kulcsar
Patrica Redmond

draw_times
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8.10 AM — Finish

8.10 AM — Finish

8.10 AM — Finish
SHOW JUMPING ARENA
8..15 AM - 10.00AM
10.00AM - 11.30AM
11.30AM — Finish

8.15AM —9.30AM
9.30AM- 10.30AM
10.30AM — FINISH

8.15AM — 9.30AM
9.30AM — 10.30AM
10.30AM — FINISH

8.15AM - 9.30AM
9.30AM-10.30AM
10.30AM — FINISH

SHOW JUMPING ARENA

8.30AM —9.30AM

9.30AM - 10.30AM

10.30AM - 11.30AM

11.30AM - 12.30PM

12.30PM — FINISH

START 8AM — 10.30am
10.30am to finish
.~ ARENAL  ARENA2  ARENA3
8.15AM — 10AM
10AM — FINISH
8.15AM — 10AM
10AM - FINISH
8.15AM - 10.30AM
10.30AM — FINISH

SHOW JUMPING ARENA

8.30AM —9.30AM
9.30AM - 10.30AM
10.30AM - 11.30AM
11.30AM — Finish



Troy Worboys

Sam Halley

Noor Crookshank

Viv Tong

Corinne Smith

DIANNE OULD

Jenny Finnigan — data input
Ros Davis — Final score helper/Ribbons
CANTEEN HELPERS
DONNA ROSIELLE BRAND — CANTEEN MANAGER
7.30AM - 9.30AM

Natasha Breach

Belinda Colegate

Linda Macey

9.30AM - 11.30AM
Valerie Bremen

Patsy Richards

Lynda Arnell Smith
11.30AM - 1 PM

Val Honeyman

Adrienne Nunn

Natasha Breach

1PM — FINISH

Julia Stanley

Claire Purcell

Zoe Dalton
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9.00AM — 10.30AM
9.00AM — 11.00AM
10.30AM — 11.30AM
11.00AM — FINISH
11.30AM — FINISH
ALL DAY

ALL DAY

Natalie Beard
Aileen Dooley
Teresa Ryan

Kristie Clarke
Browyn Gibson

Jo Mfune

Danielle van Oosten

Dianne Ould

FRIDAY SET UP - DRESSAGE ARENAS
9.30AM

Nicole Marriott

Lisa Gleeson

Renae Srdarev

Dianne Ould

Anyone else who would like to help

SHOW JUMPING RING POLE PICK UP - when you are not riding please report

Gail Ware
Gillian Greaves
Daniella Kirk
Gillian Bailey
Fiona Brown
Alicia Chapman
Kiralee Bloxham

ALL HANDS ON DECK FOR THIS

Need someone for this at 7am Sunday morning for a few hours

If you have not been alloted a helper duty please just help out where you can
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